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CyklomaratonTour 2010

Chance Okoloolomouce

D_M30 muzi 30 - 39, 56 km, 23.05.2010

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Pok SC Jménc Roénik Kat Po¥ Klub Cas Ztrata Rychlost

1 38 ?;ﬁg?(g'“k 1972 D_M30 1 VOLYOAUTOHASE 05.59:24.808 00:00:00.0  20.9

Vladimir VOLVO AUTO HASE = .05-
2 244 S 1973 D_M30 2 Vo BUTON 02:35:06.69(00:05:41.¢  20.1
Lukas , .37 .07

3 41 Bukovsky 1977 D M30 3 Body Color-Agnesi  02:37:10.000 00:07:45.2 19.9
4 37 Miroslav Janot: 1980 D_M30 4  VOL/OAUIOMASE 02:39:3513.00:10:10.2  19.6

5 44 Lukas Roubicek 1971 D _M30 5 RockMachine-Cyklomax 02:40:45.049 00:11:20.2 19.4
6 192 Petr Dub 1979 D_M30 6 novy 02:52:42.52¢00:23:17.7  18.1

7 15z Jehard 1975 D M30 7  ELEMBKEZLN  02:56:14.630 00:26:49.8  17.7

8 21< Martin Kohl 1979 D_M30 g PellsBike Teamlomnicenr.57:19 00(00:27:55.2  17.6

9 83 Tomas Pozler 1976 D _M30 9  SKOMTPardubice 02:58:38.230 00:29:13.4 17.5
10 147 xf‘;;'lgq\ik 1974 D_M30 10 Cykioveselovsky Kéim 02:59:48.69:00:30:23.C  17.4
11 96 Milan Dunda 1975 D _M30 11 MontBlanc MTBteam 1 03:11:30.000 00:42:05.2 16.3
12 282 Jiti Holoubek 1976 D _M30 12 PELL'S 03:12:10.60:00:42:45.¢  16.2
13 58 Martin Lama 1971 D_M30 13 Magicveterans biketeam03:12:41.298 00:43:16.5 16.2
14 8C Libor Foukal 1977 D_M30 14  Sportcomplex Beclav 03:13:07.81:00:43:43.C  16.2
15 18C Jiti Jakes 1977 D _M30 15 MeridaBiking Team 03:20:46.945 00:51:22.1 15.5
16 26C Martin Solansk 1973 D_M30 16 MTBRYSOVA  03:22:22.92¢00:52:58.1 15.4
17 12€ Libor Valenta 1979 D _M30 17 Bike team kola Kakovsky 03:23:21.465 00:53:56.7 15.3
18 142 Lukas Zavodni 1979 D_M30 18 VKD SIRATLEK 03:24:04.00000:54:40.z 153
19 114 Rudolf Rizicka 1974 D_M30 19 .yxiocemverc; 03:29:47.655 01:00:22.8  14.9
2C 13C Pavel Vasiek 1978 D_M30 20 Bike team kola Kakovsky 03:31:29.36!01:02:04.€  14.8
21 99 Radek Machaty 1978 D_M30 21 MontBlanc MTB team 2 03:31:46.372 01:02:22.6 14.7
22 174 Martin Bares 1972 D_M30 22  Magicveterans biketeam 03:31:49.67¢ 01:02:24.¢ 14.7
23 20C Radek Novak 1971 D _M30 23 novy 03:32:09.000 01:02:45.2  14.7
24 111 Petr Vratnik 1976 D _M30 24 2VBIKERS 03:32:20.02(01:02:56.2  14.7
25 101 g(A)\L/JIBDAL 1973 D_M30 25 MontBlanc MTB team 3 03:34:18.133 01:04:53.3 14.6
26 81 Tomas Adler 1977 D _M30 26 SHOCK MTB 03:34:29.00(01:05:05.z  14.5
27 97 Marek Lengal 1975 D_M30 27 MontBlanc MTB team 1 03:34:59.000 01:05:35.2 145
28 98 David Katirek 1977 D_M30 28  MontBlanc MTB team 2 03:41:09.00(01:11:45.2  14.1
2S¢ 11C Véclav Vanis 1976 D _M30 29 2V BIKERS 03:42:35.853 01:13:12.0 14
3C 16€& Jan Hava 1972 D_M30 30 Kola Kankovsky 03:42:56.39!01:13:31.€ 14
31 127 Martin Mika 1972 D _M30 31 Bike team kola Kakovsky 03:47:22.510 01:17:57.7 13.7
32 12z BrendanBigne 1971 D _M30 32 BARCAPITPRAGUE 03:47:29.22:01:18:04.4  13.7
33 14C Jiti Lata 1978 D_M30 33  CykioKaikovsky ~ 03:48:17.402 01:18:52.6  13.7
34 22€ Martin Sojak 1972 D_M30 34 RWE 03:48:50.34!01:19:25.5  13.6
35 95 Pavel Balak 1976 D_M30 35 MontBlanc MTB team 1 03:54:26.513 01:25:01.7 13.3
3€ 267Z Petr Novotny 1980 D _M30 36 03:54:30.40(01:25:05.€ 13.3
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37
38
39

4C

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

26¢< Pavel Jasek
274 Petr Plesnik
10% Jan Falta
Lubomir
21C Zimovcak
Jaroslav
271 Pavelk:
264 Petr Matik
Zdersk
231 Klabecka
18€ Jakub Weiman
20E Ivo Ruazicka
20¢ Petr Cink
27¢< Milan Peka
237 Petr Slizek

43

47
52
72
74
75
76

78

Patrik Muller

Robert Simice
Stépan Karban
Jiti DuSanek
Ivo Karban
Kamil Ondr&ek
Petr Pospisil
Roman
Zamecnik

82

Ladislav Smrkta

Andrej
Jegmurzir

Pavel Svatt

87
93

94 Roman $astny

10C Tomas Valenta

11Z Ivo Muller
11% Richard Horék

11E Eric Massague

Vladimir
154 Zampac!
- Miroslav
157 Prochazk

164 Jan Kocourek

Miroslav
Pechmann

16¢€

17% Petr Jangek

- Radomil
171 Pénkava

17€ Robert Vanska

204 Petr Peka
20€ Ales Sobek
21€ Pavel Hruska
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D_M30 37

D_M30 38

STRUKOV TEAM
LES NICE

03:54:58.551 01:25:33.7
03:59:17.71:01:29:52.¢

D_M30 39 MontBlanc MTB team 4 04:00:58.234 01:31:33.4

D_M30 40

41
42
43

44
45

D_M30
D_M30
D_M30

D_M30
D_M30
D_M30 46
D_M30 47
D_M30 48

D_M30

D_M30
D_M30

D_M30
D_M30

D_M30
D_M30

D_M30
D_M30
D_M30
D_M30
D_M30

D_M30

D_M30
D_M30

D_M30
D_M30
D_M30
D_M30
D_M30
D_M30
D_M30
D_M30

D_M30
D_M30
D_M30

novy

SK OLSOVEC

Superior VEnov

MTB-Ce-Tung

novy

TRI SK OLOMOUC
TriSK Olomouc

Hannah
Evropa 2
Body Color-Agnesi
Evropa 2
Evropa 2
Evropa 2

Evropa 2

Shock MTB

RockMachine-
Cyklomay

RockMachine-
Cyklomay

RockMachine-
Cykloma»

Mont Blanc MTB
team 2
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JK cyklo o.s.
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04:04:11.95(01:34:47.1

04:04:52.340 01:35:27.5
04:05:31.04:01:36:06.Z
04:14:52.647 01:45:27.8

04:23:54.28° 01:54:29.5
04:23:58.518 01:54:33.7
04:24:44.00(01:55:20.2
04:25:28.133 01:56:03.3
04:31:33.67:02:02:08.€
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22E Lubos Seid| 1973 D_M30 RWE DISKV
25E Robert Lah 1974 D_M30 ARKOTSKY %’;'1':
137 Michal Kadlec 1973  D_M30 CK KUDRNA DNS
27€ PavelHampl 1976 D_m3o  BIKESPORT TEAV DISKV
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